RING MOUNT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
A
STIFF ARM
MOUNT KIT
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE

-2
52
5-
OF
F-
12
XP
-2
52
5-
15
SF
G2
25
5
MCG22HDX-10M-9-126 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 126" ANT 1945.94
16.63 24.80
9 1 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-10M-9-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 96" ANT 1866.21 9 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-10M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE, BASE KIT 1460.40 - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-12M-12-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2071.24
17.91 26.50
12 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX-12M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE, BASE KIT 1530.17 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-12M12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2177.55 12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX-14M-12-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2141.01
19.18 28.20
12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX-14M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE, BASE KIT 1599.93 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-14M12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2247.32 12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX12-12-H10 TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 12' FACE W/12 AP 2183.94
17.83 26.24
12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX12-15-WLL TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 12' FACE W/15 AP 2340.47 15 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 5 - - - - 3
MCG22HDX14-12-H10 TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 14' FACE W/12 AP 2253.70
19.11 27.94
12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX14-15-WLL TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 14' FACE W/15 AP 2573.34 15 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 5 - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-13M-B MP,SF,13'FP,NOAP 1547.61 17.81 26.33 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX13-12-H10 MP,13' SF KIT OF 3 W/COLLAR,AP 2201.38 18.23 26.78 12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
MCG22HDX-15M-B MP,SF,15'FP,NOAP 1786.11 19.09 28.03 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX15-12-H10 MP,15' SF KIT OF 3 W/COLLAR,AP 2554.31
19.71 28.75
12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 1 - 3
MCG22HDX15-15-WLL MP,15' SF KIT OF 3 W/COLLAR,AP 2596.41 15 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 2 3
MCG22HDX-11M-B MP,SF,11'FP,NOAP 1469.93
16.53 24.63
- 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-11-9-120 PG,MP,SF,11'FP,(09)120"AP 1939.52 9 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 3 - - - - 3
1234
1234
A
C